CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)
<
Name of candidate, committee, or corporation A.u — ;;lf\//.«,(a{,(L/
v / / /} A
7

AP 2p te At District o?

Office sought or ballot question /&4&4 va (/ﬂz.--xi{,

Type of Organization: e Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reportinye?d:
Pre-primary January report From_7, /e to / QA’J// L
L—"Pre-general Final report (closes committee account ~

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH S___L4oG-27

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED 3 9. 67

m——— ———e
EXPENDITURES
Include every dishbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure{s) total more than $200. Submit a

separate repart for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project ttle or description
[ Dote Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
- Contribution Amt

TOTAL
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7 Signature ! Date
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Contributions - $100 and over

DATE

CASH
8/2/2016
8/8/2016
8/20/2016
8/30/2016
9/7/2016
9/13/2016
9/24/2016
10/5/2016
9/19/2016
10/15/2016
10/21/2016
10/24/2016

ANEDOT
8/1/2016
8/3/2016
9/7/2016
9/7/2016

9/19/2016
10/4/2016

AMOUNT

$100.00 Moneta, J.D.
$200.00 Pfeifer, Mary S
$100.00 Dixon, Norman
$500.00 Minar, CKD jr
$600.00 Gilmore, John
$1,000.00 McGrath, Lee U
$100.00 Davis, Jeffrey
$500.00 Kluk, Robert
$200.00 Senate Dist 43
$200.00 Jensen, Thomas
$100.00 Schramm, Derek
$100.00 Aplikowski,Bev

$500.00 Norton, Willia
$100.00 Johnson, Nancy
$509.07 Norton, William
$100.00 Westphall, Dave
$200.00 Kihne, Sheila
$300.00 Schottmueller, Jim

$5,409.07

ADDRESS

No address of further information found

11 Wexford Hgts Dr
13632 Tomahawk Dr

4660 Weston Woods Way

64 Delos St W

4619 Moorland Ave
2530 Wesford Court
4755 170th St. No
3384 Auger Ave

756 County Rd B2 W
121 Brighton Square
1443 Bussard Ct

731 Grandview Ave
572 Springhill Rd

731 Grandview Ave
321 315th Place 12
11683 Welters Way
9517 No Shore Trail

New Brighton
Afton

Wh Bear Twsp
St. Paul

Edina

New Brighotn
Hugo

WBL
Roseville
New Brighton
Arden Hills

Roseville
Little Canada
Roseville
Aitkin

Eden Prairie
Forest Lake

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

OCCUPATION

55112 Political Consultant

55001 Insurance Sales

55127 Retired

55107 Attorney/Writer

55424 Lobbyist #1611

55112 Retired

55038 COMMITTEE HD 38 #20907
55110 COMMITTEE SD 43 Dunnigan
55113 Retired

55112 Retired?

55112 Business Owner - Retired

55113 CEO - Viking Indusrial Center
55127 Retired

55113 CEO - Viking Indusrial Center
56421 Retired

55357 Self Employed - Sales

55025 Sales - Coonan Co



