CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of can	didate, commit	ttee, or corpo	ration	- Jeffers	/	
Office sought	t or ballot ques	stion Resus	ey Courty (onemissiones	District_2	
Type of Orga	nization:	Candidate	Committee	Political (Actio	on) Committee/Co	rporation
Type of repo		primary _		ses committee account – A.03 for requirements)		:to_ <i>_16/<u>28/15</u></i>
			CONTRIB			
the instruction	is page. Use a se	parate sheet to	o itemize all contributi	e covered by this report. ons from a single source cupation if self-employ	that exceed \$100 d	uring the calendar
CASH	\$	4609.0	27			
IN-KIND	* s_		<u></u>			
TOTAL RECEIV	ED \$	4609.6	7			
TO THE TREE LIVE		46-11-1				
Include every onecessary. Ite	disbursement m mization must ir	ade for a polition	EXPEND cal purpose during per rpose, and amount for	od of time covered by re	port. Attach addition	nal sheets if
Date	1	renting	Purpose	court experience:		Amount
8/29/14	Rapit +	Prenting	Flye	م		1500.31
9//16	Ropit P.	rinting	Flerer	s. & Post lands		3302.00
10/14	Lillei -	Suburba	News - C	2ds		72600
					TOTAL	5528.31
Corporations mu separate report Project title or d	for each project.	project or corpor	CORPORATE PROJECT rate message project for all sheets if necessary.	CT EXPENDITURES which contribution(s) or exp	penditure(s) total mon	e than \$200. Submit a
Date	Purpose		Name & /	Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt
					TOTAL	
CURRENT A	ccount BAL this is a full and	ANCE: \$	4	y aplikais		10/23/16 Date
	43 Bus)		,	451-63	

Contributions - \$100 and over

DATE	AMOUNT	NAME	ADDRESS		OCCUPATION	
CASH						
8/2/2016	\$100.00	Moneta, J.D.	No address of further information found			
8/8/2016	\$200.00	Pfeifer, Mary S	11 Wexford Hgts Dr	New Brighton	MN	55112 Political Consultant
8/20/2016	\$100.00	Dixon, Norman	13632 Tomahawk Dr	Afton	MN	55001 Insurance Sales
8/30/2016	\$500.00	Minar, C K D jr	4660 Weston Woods Way	Wh Bear Twsp	MN	55127 Retired
9/7/2016	\$600.00	Gilmore, John	64 Delos St W	St. Paul	MN	55107 Attorney/Writer
9/13/2016	\$1,000.00	McGrath, Lee U	4619 Moorland Ave	Edina	MN	55424 Lobbyist #1611
9/24/2016	\$100.00	Davis, Jeffrey	2530 Wesford Court	New Brighotn	MN	55112 Retired
10/5/2016	\$500.00	Kluk, Robert	4755 170th St. No	Hugo	MN	55038 COMMITTEE HD 38 #20907
9/19/2016	\$200.00	Senate Dist 43	3384 Auger Ave	WBL	MN	55110 COMMITTEE SD 43 Dunnigan
10/15/2016	\$200.00	Jensen, Thomas	756 County Rd B2 W	Roseville	MN	55113 Retired
10/21/2016	\$100.00	Schramm, Derek	121 Brighton Square	New Brighton	MN	55112 Retired?
10/24/2016	\$100.00	Aplikowski,Bev	1443 Bussard Ct	Arden Hills	MN	55112 Business Owner - Retired
ANEDOT						
8/1/2016	\$500.00	Norton, Willia	731 Grandview Ave	Roseville	MN	55113 CEO - Viking Indusrial Center
8/3/2016	\$100.00	Johnson, Nancy	572 Springhill Rd	Little Canada	MN	55127 Retired
9/7/2016	\$509.07	Norton, William	731 Grandview Ave	Roseville	MN	55113 CEO - Viking Indusrial Center
9/7/2016	\$100.00	Westphall, Dave	321 315th Place 12	Aitkin	MN	56421 Retired
9/19/2016	\$200.00	Kihne, Sheila	11683 Welters Way	Eden Prairie	MN	55357 Self Employed - Sales
10/4/2016	\$300.00	Schottmueller, Jim	9517 No Shore Trail	Forest Lake	MN	55025 Sales - Coonan Co

\$5,409.07